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Search: s n ﬂ a 25 + | Rows/page
#® Email Phone Email Verified Phone Verified Role
1 System Admin admin admin@lms.com N/A v v Superadmin
2 Mahadi Karim Munif mahadio25 mahadikarim.munif@zabaino N/A v v Superadmin
3 Arindam Debnath arindam arindam.zabai@gmail.com N/A v X Superadmin
4 Sukesh Nandan Saha Shuvo sukeshsns sukesh.nandan@zabai.no N/A v X Superadmin
3 we Zwe333 zwe.oak.soe@zabai.no N/A v X Superadmin
6 imonbanik imon.chandra.banik@zabai.no N/A v X Student
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1 System Admin admin admin@lms.com NfA v v Superadmin
2 Mahadi Karim Munif mahadio25 mahadikarim.munif@zabai.no NfA s v Superadmin
3 Arindam Debnath arindam arindam.zabai@gmail.com N/A s X Superadmin
4 Sukesh Nandan Saha Shuvo sukeshsns sukesh.nandan@zabai.no N/A s X Superadmin
5 Zwe Test Zwe333 zwe.ook.soe@zabai.no N/A s X Superadmin
-] Imen Chandra Banik imonbanik imon.chandra.banik@zabai.no N/A s X Student
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Search: Export As: ﬂ ﬂ 25 ~ Rows/page
o Email Phone Email Verified Phone Verified Rolo
1 System Admin admin admin@lms.com NfA v s Superadmin
2 Mahadi Karim Munif mahadi025 mahadikarim.munif@zabai.no NfA v s Superadmin
3 Arindam Debnath arindam arindam.zabai@gmail.com NiA v X Superadmin
4 Sukesh Nandan Saha Shuvo sukeshsns sukesh.nandan@zabai.no Nl'A s X Superadmin
5 Zwe Test Zwe333 zwe.oak.soe@zabai.no Nf A v X Superadmin
6 Imon Chandra Banik imonbanik imon.chandra.banik@zabai.no NfA v X Student
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|Username _lFirst Name Last Name Email Phone Role Password Sub Category Cohort ID
studentl Student One studentl@gmail.com 12345678910 Student 123 NFE, TVET batch-1
student2  Student Two student2@gmail.com 12345678911 Student 124 TVET batch-1
student3  Student Three student3@gmail.com 12345678912 Student 341 batch-2
managerl Manager One managerl@gmail.com 12345678913 Manager 321 Prevocational batch-1
teacherl Teacher One teacherl@gmail.com 1234567894 Teacher 213 TVET,NFE batch-1
teacher2 Teacher Two teacher2@gmail.com 12345678915 Teacher 214 batch-2
teacher3 Teacher  Three teacher3@gmail.com 12345678916 Teacher 215
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Example CSV
Download Sample CSV
Username First Name. LastName Sub Category CohortID
joni23 Jon Doe jondoe@example.com 12345678810 Student 123 NFETVET bateh-1
timdavid Tim David tim.david@example.com 1234567891 Student 321 TVET batch-2
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managerl created
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First name:
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Course setting 085 Course List, Module List, Content List, Enrollment List ®ooéo‘§ocﬂoéd]ooéu

Course

Course List

Module List

Content List
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e Course creation

. C C C . cocc
Course creation ogcCourse QP:320: Create Q?O@CSI course list QP:320sExport o?m§c[§cg| Course

Qp: 3:Delete C\?é@é:?é Course Q2328 Edit Q?S%é@&eﬂoz(ﬂo&ﬂoaéu Course create
cCOoC C . C . C C C C C C
QOOY|$0RC Module list e Content List etpoafaooooo)o']ooo&x create C\?oqe&a@ooapju
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COU rse Li St Create Course
Search: Export As: ﬂ ﬂ 2%~ ‘ Rows / page
#*  courseName unt Start Date End Date Has End Is Published Is Archived
1 Beginner English Course beginner_english_course r;;:ggi;%“ T;;:gu(]:\;o(:;-, X X X
2 Financial Literacy financial_literacy IF: 6’ ; 8[;) ib:(())z 3 ]F;(:: 8: k;0(2)7 X X X
3 :':;‘:3:;"‘@ Coomn) life_skills_and_employability_english IF;' OJ:;J‘ u° i'Mz?)“ :‘;xgg ::;‘ 2(‘)’27 X x x
4 How to start a business how_to_start_a_business ]F; ; ; g ;) i'jt())Q a2 17;: OJ :; 2::42827 X X X
5 %“Zﬁ’m"i{: SPEBEHE  tosyils_employability_mm :’;’;‘l’):;b;?‘&o“ :zkjgo?:g f:"ﬂ 2826 X v X o

occ oM™ e e N
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